2013 Quarteira ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Women : Results
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First Name

Ivana
Luisa
Laura
Andreia
Ana
Florie
Melanie
Sara
Camila
Cecilia
Rita
Emma
Jeanine
Ellie
Anke

Maria Eduarda

Kirsten
Erica

Daryna

DNF Maya

Last Name

Kuriackova

Condeco

Gomez Ramon

Ferrum
Ramos
Mcleish
Santos
Tenrinho

Alonso

Santamaria Surroca

Lopes
Sharkey
Kocken
Walton

De Boer
Vidigueira
Nuyes
Cardigo
Moskalenko

Kingma

Country
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Time
01:04:27
01:04:33
01:04:43
01:05:18
01:05:37
01:05:47
01:06:23
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:06:34
01:07:29
01:07:39
01:07:46
01:07:48
01:08:25
01:08:37
01:08:47
01:10:27
01:12:55
00:00:00

Swim
00:10:28
00:10:17
00:10:42
00:10:16
00:10:31
00:10:08
00:10:19
00:10:38
00:11:15
00:10:38
00:11:30
00:10:19
00:10:37
00:10:17
00:11:24
00:11:22
00:10:43
00:10:37
00:11:13
00:10:10

™

00:01:07
00:00:58
00:00:55
00:01:02
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:01:19
00:01:05
00:01:11
00:00:57
00:01:09
00:01:02
00:01:10
00:01:07
00:01:15
00:01:03

Bike
00:32:52
00:33:12
00:32:48
00:33:13
00:32:59
00:33:24
00:33:09
00:32:46
00:34:02
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:33:05
00:34:42
00:33:16
00:35:17
00:35:07
00:34:27
00:35:34
00:38:15
00:33:14

T2

00:00:38
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:37
00:00:37
00:00:45
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:38
00:00:00

Run
00:19:20
00:19:23
00:19:35
00:20:08
00:20:29
00:20:37
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:15
00:22:26
00:20:33
00:22:36
00:19:52
00:20:24
00:21:48
00:22:29
00:21:32
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55701/maya_kingma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55701/maya_kingma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63045/daryna_moskalenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63045/daryna_moskalenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55796/rica_cardigo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55796/rica_cardigo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69102/kirsten_nuyes1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69102/kirsten_nuyes1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56585/maria_eduarda_vidigueira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56585/maria_eduarda_vidigueira/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46875/anke_de_boer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46875/anke_de_boer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51015/ellie_walton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51015/ellie_walton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55702/jeanine_kocken/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55702/jeanine_kocken/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40698/emma_sharkey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40698/emma_sharkey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50990/rita_lopes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50990/rita_lopes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69077/cecilia_santamaria_surroca1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69077/cecilia_santamaria_surroca1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47612/camila_alonso/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47612/camila_alonso/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47947/sara_tenrinho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47947/sara_tenrinho/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47942/melanie_santos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47942/melanie_santos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69863/florie_mcleish/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69863/florie_mcleish/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55798/ana_ramos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55798/ana_ramos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56587/andreia_ferrum/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56587/andreia_ferrum/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/53565/laura_gomez_ramon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/53565/laura_gomez_ramon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55642/luisa_condeo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55642/luisa_condeo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_quarteira_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/
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2013 Quarteira ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup
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First Name

Raphael
Jorik
Constantine
Antonio
Francisco
Robert
Genis
Alexandre
Ignacio
Roberto
Erwin
Miles
David
Alessio
Pedro
Arturo
Ricardo
Antonio
Pol

Luis

Rory

Luis Miguel
Marco
Miguel
Milosz
Bas

Jargen
Oscar

Alvaro

Emil Deleuran

Last Name
Montoya
Van Egdom
Doherty
Serrat Seoane
Machado
Wimmer
Grau
Nobre
Gonzalez Garcia
Sanchez Mantecon
Vanderplancke
Burton
Luis
Fioravanti
Gaspar
Galian Nicolas
Calado
Benito
Samso
Gutierrez Valle
Atkins
Velasquez
Corra
Cassiano
Sowinski
De Waal
Gundersen

De Nicolas
Martinez

Campos

Hansen

Country

FRA
NED
IRL
ESP
POR
GER
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
BEL
GBR
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ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
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VEN
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POL
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NOR
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Time
00:56:03
00:56:03
00:56:18
00:56:31
00:56:37
00:56:40
00:56:41
00:56:46
00:56:53
00:56:56
00:57:07
00:57:16
00:57:20
00:57:22
00:57:26
00:57:30
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:43
00:57:48
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:15
00:58:21

00:58:23

00:58:40
00:59:19

Swim
00:08:43
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:14
00:08:50
00:09:08
00:09:07
00:09:05
00:08:53
00:09:22
00:08:52
00:09:03
00:08:43
00:09:06
00:08:28
00:08:38
00:08:44
00:09:04
00:09:02
00:08:42
00:09:06
00:08:42
00:08:39
00:09:16
00:09:13
00:08:47
00:08:21

00:09:17

00:09:17
00:09:05

- Junior Men : Results

™

00:00:57
00:00:59
00:00:56
00:01:05
00:01:00
00:00:57
00:00:54
00:00:59
00:00:53
00:00:57
00:00:54
00:00:59
00:00:57
00:01:02
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:55
00:00:54
00:00:54
00:01:01
00:01:00
00:00:59
00:00:56
00:01:03
00:00:57
00:00:50

00:01:00

00:01:05
00:01:03

Bike
00:29:58
00:29:20
00:29:19
00:29:17
00:29:52
00:29:34
00:29:34
00:29:33
00:29:55
00:29:18
00:29:54
00:29:34
00:30:01
00:29:36
00:30:15
00:30:11
00:30:07
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:30:03
00:29:36
00:29:58
00:30:06
00:29:28
00:29:28
00:30:00
00:30:25

00:29:26

00:29:22
00:31:06

T2

00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:34
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:34
00:00:41
00:00:35
00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:47
00:00:38
00:00:35

00:00:40

00:00:38
00:00:34

Run

00:15:49
00:15:49
00:16:12
00:16:21
00:16:15
00:16:25
00:16:33
00:16:32
00:16:36
00:16:44
00:16:54
00:17:07
00:17:02
00:16:57
00:17:13
00:17:11
00:17:18
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:33
00:17:32
00:17:47
00:17:40
00:17:55
00:17:40
00:17:52
00:18:07

00:17:59

00:18:17
00:17:28


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64552/emil_deleuran_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64552/emil_deleuran_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64558/alvaro_campos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64558/alvaro_campos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63407/oscar_de_nicolas_martinez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63407/oscar_de_nicolas_martinez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47012/jrgen_gundersen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47012/jrgen_gundersen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/24885/bas_de_waal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/24885/bas_de_waal/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60921/milosz_sowinski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60921/milosz_sowinski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64554/miguel_cassiano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64554/miguel_cassiano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55700/marco_corr/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55700/marco_corr/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40046/luis_miguel_velasquez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40046/luis_miguel_velasquez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61272/rory_atkins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61272/rory_atkins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55589/luis_gutierrez_valle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55589/luis_gutierrez_valle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55882/pol_samso/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55882/pol_samso/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49108/antonio_benito/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49108/antonio_benito/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51440/ricardo_calado/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51440/ricardo_calado/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63406/arturo_galian_nicolas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63406/arturo_galian_nicolas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/38969/pedro_gaspar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/38969/pedro_gaspar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58477/alessio_fioravanti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58477/alessio_fioravanti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55788/david_luis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55788/david_luis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51236/miles_burton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51236/miles_burton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63429/roberto_sanchez_mantecon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63429/roberto_sanchez_mantecon/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63426/ignacio_gonzalez_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63426/ignacio_gonzalez_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55645/alexandre_nobre/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55645/alexandre_nobre/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47611/genis_grau/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47611/genis_grau/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42580/robert_wimmer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42580/robert_wimmer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55791/francisco_machado/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55791/francisco_machado/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63428/antonio_serrat_seoane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63428/antonio_serrat_seoane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46674/constantine_doherty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49385/raphael_montoya/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49385/raphael_montoya/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_quarteira_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

31 Anthony
32 | Luis

33 Eric

34  Kieran
35 Ignacio
36  Javier

37  Luke

38  Martin

39  Rafael
40 Maciej

41 Guillermo
42 Rens

43  Martin

44 Riccardo
45 | Andres
46  Maksym
47  Thomas
48 gr;?n%rson
DNF  Bryan

DNF Rodrigo

Haynes

Monteiro

Hermes

John

Manso Rodriguez
Rico Lopez
Penney

Demuth
Domingos
Bodnar

Martinez Gonzalez
De Boer

Millo

Salvino

Cendan Llorens
Anzin

Jansen

Orozco Martinez

De Kraker

Garcia Baquero
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00:59:28
00:59:42
00:59:51
01:00:08
01:00:28
01:00:30
01:00:38
01:00:53
01:01:02
01:01:15
01:01:39
01:02:04
01:02:24
01:03:33
01:05:11
01:06:16
01:06:57

01:11:20

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:09:13
00:09:18
00:09:27
00:09:09
00:08:36
00:09:10
00:09:24
00:08:42
00:09:12
00:09:05
00:09:25
00:09:27
00:09:31
00:08:48
00:09:09
00:09:39
00:09:56

00:11:55

00:09:02
00:10:30

00:00:54
00:01:00
00:01:07
00:00:57
00:00:55
00:00:59
00:00:53
00:01:02
00:00:57
00:01:05
00:00:58
00:01:10
00:01:01
00:01:16
00:01:04
00:01:18
00:01:05

00:00:58

00:01:01
00:01:02

00:31:07
00:31:28
00:31:12
00:31:07
00:30:12
00:31:05
00:30:58
00:30:00
00:31:02
00:31:40
00:31:26
00:31:10
00:31:16
00:33:40
00:31:53
00:33:21
00:33:15

00:36:16

00:00:00
00:32:44

00:00:33
00:00:38
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:33
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:37
00:00:34
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:40
00:00:45

00:00:41

00:00:00
00:00:42

00:17:38
00:17:15
00:17:29
00:18:18
00:20:02
00:18:41
00:18:46
00:20:31
00:19:10
00:18:49
00:19:11
00:19:38
00:19:59
00:19:07
00:22:23
00:21:16
00:21:54

00:21:27

00:00:00
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69777/rodrigo_garcia_baquero/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69777/rodrigo_garcia_baquero/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46871/bryan_de_kraker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46871/bryan_de_kraker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70059/anderson_david_orozco_martinez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70059/anderson_david_orozco_martinez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69795/thomas_jansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69795/thomas_jansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63044/maksym_anzin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63044/maksym_anzin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69766/andres_cendan_llorens/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69766/andres_cendan_llorens/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58448/riccardo_salvino/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58448/riccardo_salvino/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69760/martin_millo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69760/martin_millo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69630/rens_de_boer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69630/rens_de_boer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69451/guillermo_martinez_gonzalez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69451/guillermo_martinez_gonzalez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60920/maciej_bodnar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60920/maciej_bodnar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51441/rafael_domingos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51441/rafael_domingos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63404/javier_rico_lopez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63404/javier_rico_lopez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69791/ignacio_manso_rodriguez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69791/ignacio_manso_rodriguez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55633/kieran_john/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55633/kieran_john/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50995/eric_hermes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50995/eric_hermes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63754/luis_monteiro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63754/luis_monteiro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/

